DH-CS4006-4ET2ET-60
6-Port Cloud Managed Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE
· Meets the requirements of IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x,
  IEEE802.3ab standards.
· Meets the requirements of IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, Hi-PoE power
  supply standards.
· Manages PoE power consumption and PoE power on/off. Supports

1 × Position Map
Smart Managed Switch | DH-CS4006-4ET2ET-60
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF  1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Installation
Panels
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.